**5% OF ALL PROCEEDS** DIRECTLY RENEFIT THE M KATHERINE BAIRD DARMER FOLIALITY SCHOLARSHIP



# 14<sup>th</sup> Anniversary Party July 2024 – Sponsorship Opportunities

Sponsors of the Anniversary Party have unique access to one of the most high-profile LGBTQIA events in Orange County. The Anniversary Parties are attended by more than 150 quests, including attorneys from nearly every major, southern California nonprofit organizations and bar associations, and lawyers in various practices across the county.

	Diamond Platinum Gold Silver Champion Advocate Ally						
	\$10,000	\$7,500	\$5,000	\$2,500	\$1,000	\$750	\$500
Tickets	14	12	10	8	4	3	2
Logo/recogniti on on Invitation	х	х	Х	х	х	х	х
Logo on Registration Event Display	X	x	X	X	X	X	X
Logo on Website for Event	X	X	X	Х	x	X	1158
Recognition in Press Release	Х	Х	X	х	Х	1. 2004	
Logo in Program & Bar/catering stations	X	X	X	X		0	
Page in Program Materials	X (Full)	X (Full)	X (Half)				
Sponsor of National Coming Out Day Event	X	X	X	1966			
Sponsor of Harvey Milk Day CLE Luncheon	X	X				36	
Address to Attendees	Up to 4- minutes	Up to 2 minutes				46-	S.
Featured Sponsor of All Events Through June	X						
2025		Constant of	19	FN	FR	D)	FY

MUSIC | MIXER | AWARDS FOODI



# SPONSOR AGREEMENT OCLBA Fourteenth Anniversary Party

# July 10, 2024

## Park Plaza Commons, Irvine, CA

Firm/Company Name:	
Contact Person:	
Address:	
City, State, Zip Code:	
Telephone:	
Email:	
Authorized Signature:	

Sponsor Level:	
Amount:	
Payment Method:	Check (see instructions below)
	Credit Card (see below)
	□ Zelle payment ( <u>info.oclba@gmail.com</u> )
Notes:	

### Check Payment:

Mail this completed form and check payable to the Orange County Lavender Bar Association to the following address. In the check's memo, please write "OCLBA 14th Anniversary."

Orange County Lavender Bar Association c/o Matt Troncali 3 Park Plaza, 20th Floor Irvine, CA 92612

### **Credit Card Payment:**

Please email this completed form to Matt Troncali (MTroncali@crowell.com) with a copy to info@oclba.org.

### Additional Terms & Conditions:

**Sponsorship commitments must be received by May 31, 2024**, for the sponsor's logo on applicable signage and recognition in OCLBA's press release. For questions, contact OCLBA at info@oclba.org.